
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Out 

Points
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

In 

Points

Total 

Points

Postion Payout CTP Total 

Pyout

Wilson, Paul 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 15 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 9 24 1st Gross 71.00$  71.00$  

Harris, Sean 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 3 1 10 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 18 2nd Gross 52.00$ 52.00$ 

McElhatton, Tom 0 3 0 1 1 3 1 3 1 13 0 0 -2 1 0 1 0 1 3 4 17 3rd Gross 35.00$ 35.00$ 

Trkulja, Drazen -2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 3 1 0 1 1 0 3 1 1 11 16 4th Gross 25.00$ 25.00$ 

Rhodes, Sean 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 7 -2 3 1 0 1 3 3 0 0 9 16 5th Gross 19.00$  15.00$  34.00$ 

Hiett, Steve 0 3 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 10 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 6 16 -$     

Bills, David 0 -2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 8 15 -$     

Perry, James 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 7 1 1 1 -2 0 1 3 1 1 7 14 -$     

Gonzales, Pablo -2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 9 11 -$     

Blackmon, Jeff 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 1 1 0 -2 3 1 1 0 1 6 11 -$     

Taylor, Steve 0 0 0 0 3 1 -2 0 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 7 10 -$     

Cobb, Chris 0 1 1 0 1 -2 0 3 1 5 0 -2 1 0 0 1 3 1 1 5 10 -$     

Anderson, Jeremy 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 -2 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 5 9 -$     

Harrington, Kevin -2 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 4 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 -2 5 9 -$     

Martinez, Raul -2 1 0 3 1 -2 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 6 8 -$     

Souto, Eric 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 -2 1 1 0 1 1 2 8 -$     

Espinoza, Jim 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 -2 5 1 -2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 8 -$     

Verhaag, Mark -2 1 1 1 1 1 1 -2 1 3 1 -2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 7 -$     

Lange, Bryan 3 0 1 1 1 -2 -2 -2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 5 -$     

McCullough, Dan 0 0 -2 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 6 5 -$     

Wharff, John 0 0 0 1 1 -2 1 1 0 2 1 -2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 5 -$     

Corbett, Jason 0 1 1 1 0 0 -2 -2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 5 -$     

Fisher, Chris -2 0 1 -2 1 3 1 1 0 3 1 -2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 15.00$  15.00$  

Martinez, Marco -2 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2 0 3 -$     

Shimizu, Yutaka -2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 -2 1 -2 3 0 -2 2 2 -$     

Lozano, Albert 0 -2 0 0 0 0 -2 1 1 -2 0 0 0 -2 3 0 1 0 1 3 1 -$     

2025 RGC Stableford A Flight Gross Results



Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Out 

Points
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

In 

Points

Total 

Points

Postion Payout CTP Total 

Pyout

Powell, Ed 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 -2 7 12 1st Gross 62.00$ 62.00$ 

Firchau, Tom 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 -2 3 5 0 -2 1 3 1 0 -2 0 0 1 6

McGee, Tony -2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 -2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 4

Thompsen, Neil 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 -2 -2 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 -2 0 2 4

Allen, Ron 0 0 1 1 -2 1 -2 0 1 0 1 1 1 -2 0 0 1 1 1 4 4

Bhatti, Pamas -2 1 1 -2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 3

Arellano, Dave 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 1 -2 0 0 -2 -2 3

McCarty, Gordon 0 0 -2 -2 0 1 1 0 -2 -4 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 1

Garbe, Wesley 0 1 0 -2 0 1 -2 0 1 -1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1

Sierra, Jesse -2 1 0 -2 0 1 0 1 -2 -3 3 1 0 0 -2 0 1 0 0 3 0

Gonzalez, Paul 1 1 1 0 0 -2 1 -2 1 1 1 -2 0 0 0 1 1 0 -2 -1 0

Kelly, Chris 1 -2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 -2 1 0 -2 0 0 1 -1 0

Quinn, John -2 0 1 -2 1 0 1 0 -2 -3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 -2 1 -2

Clifford, Scott 0 -2 0 0 0 -2 3 0 0 -1 1 -2 0 0 1 -2 1 0 0 -1 -2

Salcedo, Jose 0 0 1 0 -2 -2 -2 0 1 -4 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 -2 2 -2

Snider, Steve -2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 1 -2 -2 1 0 0 -2 -3 -4

Lenakakis, Yianni -2 0 3 0 1 1 -2 0 1 2 0 -2 0 -2 1 0 -2 0 -2 -7 -5

Faith, Lauren -2 0 0 0 1 1 0 -2 -2 -4 1 -2 0 -2 1 1 1 1 -2 -1 -5

Dihel, Mike 0 3 0 -2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 -2 0 -2 0 -2 -2 0 -8 -5

Nelson, Timothy -2 0 0 -2 0 1 -2 0 0 -5 1 -2 1 0 0 1 0 0 -2 -1 -6

Kwong, Raymond -2 0 0 -2 0 -2 -2 0 0 -8 1 1 1 1 -2 0 1 0 -2 1 -7

Tjai, Sen 0 -2 1 0 -2 -2 0 1 0 -4 -2 -2 0 0 0 0 1 -2 -2 -7 -11

2025 RGC Stableford B Flight Gross Results



Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Out 

Points
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

In 

Points
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Points
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Pyout

Winchell, Chris 0 1 1 0 3 -2 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 -2 3 7 1st Gross 68.00$ 68.00$ 

Rossiter, Michael -2 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 -2 0 1 1 0 3 6

Howard, Tim 0 -2 1 0 1 -2 0 1 -2 -3 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 5 2

Anderson, Jr., 

Roy

0 -2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 -2 0 -2 3 1 0 -2 0 1

Hansen, Robert 0 0 5 -2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 1

Kelly, Brett 0 0 0 0 3 -2 0 -2 0 -1 0 0 0 -2 0 0 1 1 0 0 -1

Messing, Steven -2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 -2 0 1 -2 -2 0 3 0 0 -2 -1

McGee, Kyle 0 0 1 -2 0 -2 0 1 1 -1 -2 0 0 -2 0 0 1 1 1 -1 -2

Young, Jim 0 1 0 0 0 -2 -2 1 -2 -4 -2 0 0 1 0 -2 1 1 0 -1 -5

Heinrich, Robert -2 1 0 0 0 0 0 -2 1 -2 -2 -2 0 1 -2 1 0 1 -2 -5 -7

Hayes, William -2 0 0 0 -2 -2 -2 1 0 -7 0 0 0 0 0 1 -2 0 0 -1 -8

Valerio, Francis 0 1 -2 0 0 0 -2 0 1 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 0 -2 0 1 0 -7 -9

Frazier, Bruce -2 -2 0 0 -2 0 0 -2 0 -8 1 -2 0 0 0 1 0 -2 0 -2 -10

Upton, Ernie -2 0 -2 0 1 0 -2 0 -2 -7 0 0 3 -2 -2 0 0 0 -2 -3 -10

Krohn, Gary -2 0 1 0 -2 -2 0 0 0 -5 0 -2 -2 -2 1 0 0 -2 0 -7 -12

Bowlin, Ron -2 -2 0 -2 3 -2 0 -2 0 -7 0 0 -2 -2 -2 1 -2 0 1 -6 -13

Robles, Tomas -2 -2 0 -2 0 0 -2 -2 1 -9 -2 -2 1 -2 -2 1 0 0 1 -5 -14

Turnquist, Tim -2 -2 0 -2 0 0 -2 0 0 -8 -2 -2 0 0 -2 1 0 0 -2 -7 -15

Fisher, Michael 0 -2 0 -2 0 0 0 0 -2 -6 0 -2 -2 -2 0 0 0 -2 -2 -10 -16

Lyon, Ken -2 -2 -2 1 0 -2 -2 1 -2 -10 0 0 1 -2 0 0 -2 -2 -2 -7 -17

Bongiorno, 

Michael

-2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2 -2 -2 0 -14 1 0 -2 -2 3 0 -2 0 -2 -4 -18

True, James -2 -2 0 -2 0 0 -2 0 -2 -10 0 1 0 -2 -2 1 -2 -2 -2 -8 -18

Shipp, Andrew 0 1 0 -2 0 0 -2 1 -2 -4 0 -2 -2 -2 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 -14 -18
Flowers, Gage -2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2 -2 0 0 -12 0 -2 -2 0 -2 -2 1 0 -2 -9 -21

Przepiorski, Karry -2 -2 -2 -2 1 -2 0 -2 -2 -13 -2 -2 0 -2 0 0 0 0 -2 -8 -21

2025 RGC Stableford C Flight Gross Results



Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Net 

Out 
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Points

Net 
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Pyout

Wilson, Paul 1 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 15 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 11 26

Gonzales, Pablo -2 0 0 3 0 1 3 0 3 8 1 3 1 3 0 0 3 1 3 15 23 1st Net 71.00$  71.00$  

McElhatton, Tom 0 3 0 1 1 3 1 3 3 15 0 0 -2 3 0 1 0 1 5 8 23 -$     

Perry, James 1 3 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 10 1 3 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 13 23 2nd Net 52.00$ 52.00$ 

Rhodes, Sean 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 8 -2 3 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 11 19 -$     

Blackmon, Jeff 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 9 1 3 0 -2 3 1 1 0 3 10 19 3rd Net 35.00$ 35.00$ 

Hiett, Steve 0 3 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 7 18 4th Net 25.00$ 25.00$ 

Harrington, Kevin -2 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 7 3 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 9 16

Wharff, John 0 0 0 3 1 -2 3 1 1 7 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 8 15

Cobb, Chris 0 1 1 0 1 -2 0 3 3 7 0 -2 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 7 14

Bills, David 0 -2 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 7 13

Fisher, Chris -2 0 1 -2 1 3 3 1 1 6 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 13

Harris, Sean 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 8 1 3 0 0 -2 0 0 3 0 5 13

Anderson, Jeremy 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 6 1 -2 3 1 1 0 1 1 1 7 13

Trkulja, Drazen -2 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 3 1 -2 1 1 0 3 1 1 9 12

Martinez, Raul -2 1 0 3 1 -2 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 8 11

Taylor, Steve 0 0 0 0 3 1 -2 0 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 8 11

Souto, Eric 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0 0 0 -2 1 1 0 1 3 4 11

Corbett, Jason 0 1 1 1 0 0 -2 -2 3 2 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 9 11

Lange, Bryan 3 0 1 1 1 -2 0 -2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 7 10

Verhaag, Mark -2 1 1 1 1 1 1 -2 3 5 1 -2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 10

McCullough, Dan 0 0 -2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 1 1 9 10

Lozano, Albert 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 7 9

Shimizu, Yutaka -2 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 1 -2 1 -2 3 0 0 5 9

Espinoza, Jim 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 -2 5 1 -2 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 9

Martinez, Marco -2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2 0 2

2025 RGC Stableford A Flight Net Results



Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Net 

Out 

Points

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Net In

Points

Net 

Total 

Points

Postion Payout CTP Total 

Pyout

Powell, Ed 3 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 3 12 1 3 1 3 0 5 1 1 0 15 27

Allen, Ron 1 0 1 3 -2 3 -2 0 3 7 3 3 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 15 22 1st Net 62.00$ 62.00$ 

Firchau, Tom 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 -2 5 12 1 0 1 5 1 1 -2 1 1 9 21 2nd Net 46.00$ 46.00$ 

Garbe, Wesley 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 9 1 1 0 3 0 3 0 1 1 10 19 3rd Net 39.00$ 39.00$ 

Sierra, Jesse 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 3 -2 6 5 3 0 1 -2 1 1 1 1 11 17 4th Net 34.00$ 34.00$ 

McCarty, Gordon -2 0 -2 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 0 3 0 3 1 1 1 15 17 4th Net 34.00$ 34.00$ 

Arellano, Dave 3 0 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 16 6th Net 26.00$ 26.00$ 

Clifford, Scott 1 -2 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 6 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 8 14 8th Net 23.00$ 23.00$ 

Thompsen, Neil 3 0 1 1 3 1 1 -2 -2 6 0 3 1 3 0 1 1 -2 1 8 14

Gonzalez, Paul 3 1 1 1 0 -2 3 -2 3 8 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 6 14

McGee, Tony 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 1 9 1 1 -2 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 14

Snider, Steve 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 3 1 1 0 -2 3 0 1 0 7 13

Salcedo, Jose 1 0 1 1 -2 -2 0 1 3 3 1 1 0 1 1 5 0 1 0 10 13

Nelson, Timothy 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4 3 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 9 13

Bhatti, Pamas -2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 6 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 12

Kwong, Raymond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 3 -2 1 1 1 0 11 12

Kelly, Chris 3 -2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 6 3 -2 -2 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 11

Lenakakis, Yianni 0 0 3 1 1 3 0 0 3 11 1 0 0 0 1 1 -2 0 -2 -1 10

Faith, Lauren 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 -2 -2 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 7 7

Quinn, John -2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 -2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 -2 4 5

Dihel, Mike -2 3 0 -2 0 3 1 3 -2 4 1 1 -2 1 -2 1 -2 0 -2 -4 0

Tjai, Sen 1 -2 1 1 -2 -2 1 1 1 0 0 -2 0 1 0 1 1 0 -2 -1 -1

2025 RGC Stableford B Flight Net Results



Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Net 

Out 

Points

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Net In

Points

Net 

Total 

Points

Postion Payout CTP Total 

Pyout

Winchell, Chris 1 3 1 1 3 0 3 1 1 14 3 -2 1 1 0 3 3 3 0 12 26

Rossiter, Michael 0 0 0 5 1 3 1 1 1 12 3 1 1 3 -2 1 3 3 1 14 26 1st Net 68.00$ 68.00$ 

Frazier, Bruce 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 7 3 0 1 3 1 3 1 0 3 15 22 2nd Net 48.00$ 48.00$ 

McGee, Kyle 1 1 1 0 1 -2 1 3 3 9 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 3 12 21 3rd Net 41.00$  41.00$  

Anderson, Jr., Roy 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 10 3 3 -2 -2 0 5 3 1 -2 9 19 4th Net 37.00$ 37.00$ 

Kelly, Brett 1 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 8 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 10 18 5th Net 33.00$ 33.00$ 

Howard, Tim -2 0 1 1 3 0 1 3 -2 5 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 3 -2 12 17 6th Net 25.00$ 25.00$ 

Hayes, William 0 1 1 1 0 -2 0 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 1 3 12 17 6th Net 25.00$ 25.00$ 

Hansen, Robert 1 1 5 0 0 1 1 1 1 11 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 6 17 6th Net 25.00$ 15.00$ 40.00$ 

Robles, Tomas 0 -2 1 -2 1 1 1 -2 5 3 0 1 3 1 -2 3 1 1 5 13 16 -$     

Messing, Steven 0 1 0 -2 1 3 3 1 1 8 0 1 1 0 -2 1 5 1 1 8 16 -$     

Heinrich, Robert 0 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 9 0 -2 0 3 -2 3 1 3 -2 4 13 -$     

Young, Jim 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 -2 4 -2 1 0 3 0 0 3 3 1 9 13 -$     

Valerio, Francis 1 3 -2 1 0 1 -2 1 3 6 0 0 -2 1 0 0 1 3 1 4 10 -$     

True, James 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 -2 2 1 3 1 0 -2 3 0 0 1 7 9 15.00$ 15.00$  

Krohn, Gary 0 1 3 1 -2 -2 1 1 1 4 -2 0 0 -2 3 1 1 0 3 4 8 -$     

Przepiorski, Karry 0 0 0 0 3 -2 1 -2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 8 -$     

Upton, Ernie 0 1 0 1 3 -2 -2 1 -2 0 1 1 5 0 -2 1 1 1 0 8 8 -$     

Shipp, Andrew 1 3 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 10 1 0 -2 0 1 -2 0 0 0 -2 8 -$     

Turnquist, Tim 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 6 6 -$     

Lyon, Ken 0 -2 -2 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 -$     

Fisher, Michael -2 -2 1 0 1 -2 1 1 1 -1 1 0 0 -2 1 1 1 0 1 3 2 -$     

Bowlin, Ron -2 -2 0 0 3 -2 1 -2 1 -3 1 1 -2 0 -2 3 0 1 3 5 2 -$     

Bongiorno, Mike 0 -2 -2 -2 1 -2 0 0 1 -6 3 1 -2 0 5 1 0 1 -2 7 1 -$     
Flowers, Gage -2 0 0 -2 1 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 -2 -2 -2 -2 3 1 1 -2 -1 -$     
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